20 Series How to Order Example Part Number
A B C D E F G H
20 BT - 4 P 4 P - 10PBG V
Description Code
Section A
Filter Series Mini In-Line Filters 20 20
Section B
Brass - Threaded - 3,000 PSI BT BT
Monel - Threaded - 6,000 PSI MT MT
Monel - 6000 PSI M M
Section C
1/8" 2 2
1/4" 4 4
Section D
AS5202 A A
Male SAE M M
Male NPT N N
Female NPT P P
Female SAE S S
MS33656 T T
Section E
1/8" 2 2
1/4" 4 4
Section F
AS5202 A A
Male SAE M M
Male NPT N N
Female NPT P P
Female SAE S S
MS33656 T T
Section G Material Micron
Abs.
Sintered Bronze 5 5PBG 5PBG
Sintered Bronze 10 10PBG 10PBG
Sintered Bronze 100 100PBG 100PBG
Section H
Buna N N
Viton® V V
EPR E E
Teflon T T
Kalrez® K K
Teflon Encapsulated Viton S S
A B G
Replacement Element: 20 E - 10PBG
Description
Section A
Element Element Size 20
Element E
Section G
Micron / Material See Section G Above For Code 10PBG
O-Ring Material
Construction
Inlet Port Size
Inlet Port Type
Outlet Port Size
Outlet Port
Type
Micron Rating /
Material